requ1 reeents of any CustoMr contracting for not less than twenty ( 20) 
kilowatts nor .ore than four ~undred n1nety-n1ne (499) kilowatts, except for 
service to which another Rate Schedule ts appl1cablt. No 110nthly •asured 
d ... nd shall be .ore than four hundred ninety-nine (499) kilowatts. Service 
to two or •re prttahes shall not bt c011b1ntd nor shall service furnished 
hereunder be shared with or resold to others. All service shell be taken at 
the sue voltage, fro11 1 single delivery point, and shal t bt •asured by a 
single •ter.

[...]

availability t hrouthout the entire ter ritory served by the COIIPany. 

APPLICAitlJU - Applicable as an opt ion to Rate Schedule &SO for genera 1 
service on an annual bash cover1nQ the entire electrical requ1~nts or 
any Custo.er cont ractinQ for not less than twent y (20) kilowatts nor 110re 
than four hundred ninety-nine (499) kilowatts. except for service to which 
another Rate Schedule 1s applicable . No eonthly •nured d ... nd shal l be 
eore than four hundred ninety-nine <•tt) kilowatts . Service to two or 110re 
pr .. 1ses shall not be eoeined nor shall service furnished hereunder be